Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 16
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/23/2024

TIME: 06:20 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10238487

07/23/2024 05:55 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10238487

Peak
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Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 5921
0.29 8541
0.53 1077
0.71 5141
0.93 11443
1.38 50599
1.43 1002373
3086002

%

5.2

3:00

Area
28076
38387
4588
47198
124252
165215
2678285

Area%
0.9

12

0.1

15

5.2

54
86.8



